Name of Organization Punjab School Education Board 

2. Description of work As per scope of work 

3. Tender Type OPEN 

4. Tender Category Services 

5. Tender fee (non-refundable) 5000/- (Rupees Five thousand only) 

6. Earnest money deposited 
(EMD) 

16,00,000/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakh only) 

7. Bid Document Download 
Date 

08-09-2025  11 :00 AM 

8. Bid Submission Start Date 08-09-2025  11:00 AM 

9. Last date and time for 
submission of Bids 

29-09-2025   01 : 00 PM 

10. Date and time of opening 
Technical Bids 

29-09-2025   03:00 PM

[...]

Any amendment/correction in the Tender Document will be done by the Board Authority 
through  http://etender.punjabgovt.gov.in. Prospective bidders are requested to regular 
visit/check the Board’s website. The cost of bid document is Rs. 5,000 /- (Rupees Five 
Thousand only) (Non- refundable) and Earnest Money Deposit of Rs 16,00,000 /- (Rupees 

Sixteen Lakh only) be submitted online on e-tender portal and the proof of deposited slip 
should be enclosed /uploaded with the tender document. 

Bids submitted through offline mode or in incomplete shape or beyond the stipulated period 
shall be summarily rejected.